 1
ZVQ 3000HL-2P
3-way zone unit, valve with
actuator
• Internal or external thread
• DN20 ÷ DN25
• 2-point control
• For diverting/changeover applications

- Only one position of assembling the actuator to the valve is possible,
mistake-proofing assembly.
Type code
Features and options
Technical data sheet ZVQ 3000HL-2P ZONE UNIT
©
C
o
p
y
ri
g
h
t
2
0
2
4
 H
v
a
c
o
 I
n
c
.
• Available with Cable or Molex connector
• Available with or without manual control
A-AB ports
open
B-AB ports
open
AQ5 F00M-2P L
Actuators can be customized to different customer needs:
Selection of rotary direction
The cover should be removed to access the settings (2-point version).
Actuators are available with  or Molex plug-in connector.
Manual control
On items AQ5 xx0x manual control is possible using the actuator clicked out.
On items AQ5 xx1x manual control is possible using a  push-button and
handle  (the gearing is disengaged with a push-button).
15=DN15 / 20=DN20 / 25=DN25
1=internal thread / 2=external thread / 3=comp.fittings
2=2-way / 3=3-way
Q=quick connection for the actuator
ZV=zone valve
Valve position indication: L=3-wayHL,3-wayV ;T=3-wayHT; not spec-=2-way
Control signal 2P=2-point, 3P=3-point, MC=Modulating